:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10992071

Feb 05, 2025 - 04:19 (UTC)

In epoch 343,502 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1741740 - 0.019169442 ETH®
52.31 USD

2 1741741 - 0.018869533 ETH®
51.49 USD

3 1741742 - 0.018927176 ETH®
51.65 USD

4 1741743 - 0.018939072 ETH®
51.68 USD

S 1741744 - 0.019133060 ETH®
52.21 USD

6 1741746 - 0.018909381 ETH®
51.60 USD

7 1741747 - 0.019107305 ETH®
52.14 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10992071
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/343502
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1741740
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1741741
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1741742
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1741743
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1741744
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1741746
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1741747

B

loo

Ne)

[

Validator Id

1741748

1741749

1741750

1741751

1741752

1741753

1741754

1741756

1741757

Validator Id

1370014

Amount

- 0.018881742
51.53 USD

- 0.019157983
52.28 USD

- 0.064942629
177.23 USD

- 0.019150706
52.26 USD

- 0.018817235
51.35 USD

- 0.019003287
51.86 USD

- 0.018975444
51.78 USD

- 0.019009430
51.87 USD

- 0.019003426
51.86 USD

Amount

+ 0.044855132
122.41 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1741748
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1741749
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1741750
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1741751
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1741752
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1741753
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1741754
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1741756
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1741757
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1370014

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



