

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-12-26 14:12 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 10992071

DATE & TIME Feb 05, 2025 · 04:19 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch <u>343,502</u> ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>1741740</u>	- 0.019169442 ETH � 52.31 USD
2	<u>1741741</u>	- 0.018869533 ETH � 51.49 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1741742</u>	- 0.018927176 ETH � 51.65 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1741743</u>	- 0.018939072 ETH � 51.68 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1741744</u>	- 0.019133060 ETH � 52.21 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1741746</u>	- 0.018909381 ETH � 51.60 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1741747</u>	- 0.019107305 ETH � 52.14 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>1741748</u>	- 0.018881742 ETH � 51.53 USD
9	<u>1741749</u>	- 0.019157983 ETH � 52.28 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1741750</u>	- 0.064942629 ETH � 177.23 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1741751</u>	- 0.019150706 ETH � 52.26 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1741752</u>	- 0.018817235 ETH � 51.35 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1741753</u>	- 0.019003287 ETH � 51.86 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1741754</u>	- 0.018975444 ETH � 51.78 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1741756</u>	- 0.019009430 ETH � 51.87 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1741757</u>	- 0.019003426 ETH � 51.86 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1370014</u>	+ 0.044855132 ETH ⊘ 122.41 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.